



206009C Pop Macarons (Tipiak)



Pack Size: 1 X 36

Details: A thaw and serve selection of gluten free French macarons: six each of passion, coconut, apricot, morello cherry, lemon and blackcurrant.

Allergen Information

Contains:

Soya, Eggs, Nuts, Milk

Free from:

Cereal, Sulphur Dioxide, Crustaceans, Gluten, Lupin, Molluscs, Mustard, Fish, Peanuts, Celery

May contain:

Sesame

Suitable for:

Coeliacs, Vegetarians

Handling Information

Directions For Use:

From Frozen unless otherwise stated Remove from the freezer and immediately remove the tray from the box and peel off film carefully. Leave 1 hour in the refrigerator plus 15 minutes at room temperature. Do NOT thaw in the microwave. Consume within 6 hours.

Storage Instructions:

Keep Frozen. Store at -18°C or below

Product Ingredients

Product Ingredients:

Blackcurrant Macaron 17.1%, Icing Sugar, Powdered **ALMONDS** 3.2%, Pasteurised EGG White, Blackcurrant Purée (Blackcurrant 1.7%, Sugar), Caster Sugar, Water, White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **MILK** Powder, Emulsifier (SOY Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour), Glucose Syrup, Black Carrot And Hibiscus Concentrate -

Nutritional Information

Typical Values per 100g/ml:

Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet

Energy:

407 kcal / 1709 kJ

Fat:

16 g

of which saturates:

3.6 g

Carbohydrates:

56 g

of which sugars:

46 g

Fibre:

3 g

Protein:

8.4 g

Salt:

0.18 g



All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or speak with our QA Department.